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 11 19254 GUERET CREUSE  9District 103CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19258 LIMOGES BRIANCE  0District 103CW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19287 ANGOULEME DOYEN  4District 103CW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 19288 ANGOULEME VALOIS  0District 103CW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 19302 BRESSUIRE  4District 103CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 19304 CHATELLERAULT  0District 103CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19305 CHATELLERAULT FUTURSCOPE  4District 103CW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 19306 COGNAC JARNAC L C  1District 103CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 19309 LA ROCHELLE  5District 103CW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 19310 LA ROCHE SUR YON  0District 103CW  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19313 LES HERBIERS  4District 103CW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 19314 LES SABLES D OLONNE  6District 103CW  0  0  41 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19316 LOUDUN  8District 103CW  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 19318 LUCON  0District 103CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 19323 MONTAIGU  1District 103CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 19325 NIORT DOYEN  6District 103CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 19327 PARTHENAY  7District 103CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 19333 POITIERS  0District 103CW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 19334 POITIERS VAL DE BOIVR  3District 103CW  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 19336 ROCHEFORT-SUR-MER  9District 103CW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 19337 ROYAN DOYEN  0District 103CW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 19339 ST JEAN DANGELY  14District 103CW  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 19 19341 SAINTES CHARENTE  0District 103CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 19349 THOUARS PAYS THOUARSAIS  0District 103CW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 28148 VAL DE SEVRE  2District 103CW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 31662 SAINT YRIEIX  6District 103CW  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 32640 LUSSAC-LES-CHATEAUX VAL DE V G  5District 103CW  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 32742 ILE D'OLERON  6District 103CW  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 28 32961 LA ROCHELLE OCEAN  12District 103CW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 33439 SAINT JUNIEN  4District 103CW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 33556 JONZAC  2District 103CW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 34032 POUZAUGES BOCAGE L C  8District 103CW  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 34971 TALMONT JARD LA TRANCHE  4District 103CW  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 34972 LA SOUTERRAINE  0District 103CW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 35774 MARENNES  8District 103CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 37168 CHAUVIGNY  3District 103CW  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 37593 LIMOGES SAINT MARTIAL  0District 103CW  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 37841 BELLAC GARTEMPE  3District 103CW  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 37956 SAINT-GILLES CROIX DE VIE  8District 103CW  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 38652 FONTENAY-BAS POITOU L C  5District 103CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 41519 AUBUSSON  3District 103CW  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 41520 NIORT VENISE VERTE  7District 103CW  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 43762 MELLE-PAYS MELLOIS  0District 103CW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 43763 CUSSAC VAL DE TARDOIRE  6District 103CW  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 43901 AIXE SUR VIENNE  2District 103CW  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 44857 ROUILLAC  4District 103CW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 44989 ST LEONARD DE NOBLAT  5District 103CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 46735 ILE DE RE  6District 103CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 47872 LIMOGES CELADON  23District 103CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 49324 ANGOULEME MARGUERITE  19District 103CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50153 COGNAC JEANNE D'ALBRET  17District 103CW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 51024 SAUJON VALLEE DE LA SEUDRE  6District 103CW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 52948 LIMOGES RENAISSANCE  12District 103CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 55412 BOUSSAC  4District 103CW  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 55506 SOLIGNAC EN LIMOUSIN  11District 103CW  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 59858 ANGOULEME RENAISSANCE  17District 103CW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 59999 ISLE VAL DE L'AURENCE  17District 103CW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 60337 ROYAN COTE ATLANTIQUE  12District 103CW  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60658 LA ROCHELLE PERNELLE AUFFREDY  9District 103CW  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 62535 NIORT DONJON  0District 103CW  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 67462 POITIERS ALIENOR D'AQUITAINE  12District 103CW  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 82393 LA ROCHELLE AUNIS  9District 103CW  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 84049 SAINTES VALLEE ROMANE  12District 103CW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 105151 BOURGANEUF  5District 103CW  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 127261 Oradour Sur Glane  6District 103CW  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 134619 La Tremblade-Presqu?île d?Arvert  4District 103CW  2  2  7 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 138331 Châtelaillon-Plage  15District 103CW  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 140443 Montbron Bandiat-Tardoire  7District 103CW  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 145607 Pons Haute Saintonge Ouest  8District 103CW  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 149737 Pont L Abbe D Arnoult  6District 103CW  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 10 154900 Confolens Val de Vienne  6District 103CW  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 156103 Cozes en Saintonge  4District 103CW  2  2  7 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 156820 Challans Sable et Marais  4District 103CW  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 157122 Cussac-Oradour Ouest Limousin  7District 103CW  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 171919 Cognac Passion Oenologie  9District 103CW  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 178380 Limousin Automobile  10District 103CW  6  6  23 1  0  0 2  4  1  0

 13 182151 Limousin Partage et Papilles  9District 103CW  6  6  22 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 11 190746 Ruffec Epicure  9District 103CW  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,047  1,530 483
 78

 62  62  1  1  052 10  1  0
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